3. Topfstadter StralRenlauf (Dippenweiler) am 07.05.2006

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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49.

Neuschwander, Florian

Hartmann, Uwe
Quinten, Christian
Noll, Armin
Bernardon, Ramon
Kammer, Bjorn
Sandmeier, Dominik
Klinhnel, Olaf
Ehre, Patrick
Iwanski, Georg
Strohe, Anja
Salomon, Holger
Radowski, Cezary
Baldauf, Peter
Wessely, Tina
Klein, Andreas
Rubel, Klaus-Peter
Corbisez, T.Marie
Asaro, Antonio
Hauch, Martin
Meyer, Jens
Grof3, Joachim
Grof3, Christian
Staudt, Jorg
Hoffmann, Jurgen
Riehm, Helmut
Rietz, Robert
Azzara, Patrick
Kohl, Torsten

Stillenmunkes, Stefan

Thome, Ralf
Raber, Roland

Holderbaum, Hermann

Serf, Karl-Heinrich
Schirra, Bernd
Jungmann, Gerhard
Steinbrecher, Peter
Biehl, Daniel
Niesen, Gerhard
Corbisez, Patrick
Greis, Johannes
Riedel, Franz
Chenard, Nicole
Mattusch, Pierre
Kramer, Walter
Schmidt, Tanja
Schwarz, Otmar
Hafner, Manfred
Vampouille, Frank

Verein/Ort
VfA Neunkirchen
LC Saucomy Saar

Tri Tronic-Team St. Wendel

TV Niederwirzbach
1.FC Kaiserslautern

LC asics Rehlingen

SV Schlau.com Saarlouis
LTF Kollertal

LC Saucony Saar

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

CEB Merzig

TKKF Kolejarz Bydgoszcz
TV Duppenweiler

Kein Verein

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Forbach

TV Lebach

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LSC Duppenweiler
SV-Mosberg-Richweiler
Defi Aventure Forbach
LT TV RuBhitte

Kein Verein

LT TV RuRhitte

LLG Wustweiler

VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Kollertal

SV Thalexweiler
Saucony Saar

LAG Saarbriicken

LT TV RuBhitte

Kein Verein

Kein Verein
Schluckspechte Beckingen
LC 72 Altenkessel

Kein Verein

VFA Neunkirchen
Saarlouis

LC Saucomy Saar

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbricken
SV-Mosberg-Richweiler

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.mM45
1.M35
2.M45
2.M20
3.M20
2.M35
3.M35
4.M35
1.M55
1.W30
5.M35
6.M35
1.M50
2.W30
3.M45
1.M40
2.M40
3.M40
4.M20
4.M40
5.M40
7.M35
8.M35
2.M50
6.M40
7.M40
8.M40
9.M35
9.M40

10.M35

10.M40
4.M45
3.M50
11.M35
2.M55
1.M65
11.M40
12.M40
13.M40
14.M40
15.M40
4.M50
3.M55
5.M45
1.W35
5.M50
4.M55
16.M40

Zeit
32:02
32:47
32:59
34:42
35:12
35:27
35:45
35:46
35:58
36:38
36:39
37:37
37:43
37:56
37:59
38:13
38:59
39:02
39:18
39:21
39:22
39:25
39:26
39:28
39:30
39:31
39:39
39:53
40:01
40:11
40:17
40:24
40:26
40:43
40:44
40:48
40:49
40:54
40:55
40:57
41:06
41:14
41:18
41:19
41:23
41:25
41:27
41:39
41:40
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3. Topfstadter StralRenlauf (Dippenweiler) am 07.05.2006

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Goergen, Werner
51. Herrmann, Johannes
52. Miiller, Werner
53. Spurk, Dieter

54. Czech, Andreas
55. Kampfer, Udo
56. Behles, Petra

57. 2?2?72

58. Corrigan, Gillian
59. Maas, Heiko

60. Meixner, Dieter
61. Damde, Klaus
62. Schwarz, Thomas
63. Kirsch, Leo

64. Schwed, Bernd
65. DePaoli, Enrico
66. Rupp, Josef

67. Thomas, Peter
68. GroR3, Rainer

69. Tabales, Pedro
70. Boudier, Stephan
71. Berrar, Oliver

72. Klas, Willi

73. Kiefer, Stefan

74. Segeth, Christian
75. Schopp, Markus
76. Thomaser, Andreas
77. Leinenbach, Rainer
78. Wachter, Stefan
79. Philippi, Frank

80. Bouchentouf, Tyeb
81. Latz, Jorg

82. Oran, Ralf

83. Noll, Gerd

84. Gast, Christoph
85. Neuser, Werner
86. Segeth, Carlo

87. Kammer, Rudolf
88. Braun, Jorg

89. Petry, Jochen

90. Ney, Manfred

91. Jakob, Harald

92. Sinnwell, Helmut
93. Puhl, Gerhard

94. Kallmeyer, Joachim
95. Kemf, Kerstin

96. Elz, Helmut

97. Mootz, Werner

98. Obertreis, Selma

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
VfA Neunkirchen

FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
Triathlon Weiskirchen
Kein Verein

Volklingen

Volklingen

1.FC Kaiserslautern

TV Rehlingen

LC Volklingen

Borussia Korprich
Tri-Team-Saarlouis

SSV 09 Fraulautern
schnell-mid Tunsdorf
Athletic Eidenborn

TV Reisbach

TV Rehlingen

LTF Kaollertal

Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
LF TV Walpershofen
LTF Kollertal
Schluckspechte Beckingen
VL Limbach

Fitte Hltte

LSC Duppenweiler

Kein Verein

TV Korprich

LSG Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal

Kein Verein

LT Rennschnecke

Kein Verein

TV Piesbach

TC Beckingen

TV Saarwellingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
PST Trier

LTF Kollertal

LC Rehlingen

RSG Ford Saarlouis

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Orscholz

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

TV Saarwellingen

Pl./AK
5.M55
2.M65
6.M50
7.M50
12.M35
6.M45
1.w40
7.M45
1.w20
1.M30
1.M60
17.M40
18.M40

8.M45
19.M40
20.M40
21.M40

8.M50

9.M45
13.M35
22.M40
23.M40
24.M40
14.M35
15.M35
25.M40
16.M35
17.M35
26.M40
18.M35

2.M60
27.M40
28.M40

3.M65
19.M35
10.M45
29.M40
11.mM45
12.M45
30.M30
31.M31
32.M32

9.M50
33.M40

6.M55

2.W35
20.M35

3.M60

2.W40

Zeit
41:46
41:54
42:07
42:21
42:36
43:14
43:18
43:23
43:24
43:25
43:31
43:33
43:36
43:49
43:50
44:01
44:02
44:02
44:04
44:11
44:13
44:18
44:37
44:45
44:47
44:52
45:00
45:22
45:34
45:53
45:55
46:01
46:16
46:26
46:32
46:37
46:45
46:46
46:49
47:10
47:16
47:20
47:24
47:30
47:38
47:41
47:48
47:49
48:04
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3. Topfstadter StralRenlauf (Dippenweiler) am 07.05.2006

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.

Fixemer, Gerd
Hartmann, Manfred
Grammes, Carola
Zimmer, Glinter
Bost, Ulrich

Dorr, Dominik
Schneider, Karl-Heinz
Stark, Volker
Bernardon, Roland
Gohl, Arnold
Berbecker, Dirk
Muller, Sigrid

Maas, Claudia

Bisel, Adolf
Arweiler, Holger
Dorr, Andreas
Schulz, Klaus
Schneider, Andreas
Schwarzenberger, Wolfgang
Dahmen, Stefan
Maar, Hans-Werner
Hahn, Roman
Cavelius, Wolfgang
Koch, Markus
Klesius, Andreas
Zimmer, Gertrud
Meyer, Thomas
Backes, Sabine
Rininsland, Dagmar
Ordic, Dragan
Schramm, Rudiger
Dietze, Heike
Weber, Harald

Will, Werner
Schedel, Christian
Rothenberger-Jung, Anette
Jung, Karl-Heinz
Freydag, Werner
Paul, Theo

Schorn, Lothar
Mdiller, Karl-Heinz
Bost, Markus
Jungmann, Annemarie
Ackermann, Thomas
Balke, Doris

Maar, Pia

Krotten, Nicole
Martinek, Michael

Verein/Ort
schnell-mid Tinsdorf
LC Saucony Saar

TV Nalbach

Kein Verein

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LV Merzig

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

SG Rehlingen-Siersburg
Projekt 45

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Volklingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Karate Saarlouis

LC Fitten

LC Vdlklingen
Marathon-Team-Saar
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Rehlingen
Marathon-Team-Saar
Kein Verein

Kein Verein

TV Nalbach

LC Fitten

Kein Verein

Kein Verein
Thauboxuup Merzig
FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
Kein Verein
Marathon-Team-Saar
FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
schnell-mid Tunsdorf
TV Piesbach

LAC Saarlouis
Lauffreunde Litermont
VfA Neunkirchen
Lauffreunde Litermont
TV Nalbach

Kein Verein

Lauftreff Hemmersdorf
FC Eintracht Duppenweiler
LSG Saarlouis

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Kein Verein

Pl./AK
21.M35
7.M55
1.W50
10.M50
13.M45
1.MJugA
34.M40
35.M40
8.M55
9.M55
22.W35
1.M45
3.M30
1.M70
2.M30
5.M20
36.M40
37.M40
11.M50
38.M40
12.M50
14.M45
15.M45
39.M40
16.M45
2.W45
6.M20
3.W35
4.W35
7.M20
23.M35
5.W35
13.M50
40.M40
24.M35
2.W50
14.M50
4.M65
10.M55
2.M70
3.M70
3.M30
3.W45
41.M40
1.W60
4.\W45
4.W30
11.M55

Zeit
48:15
48:20
48:23
48:24
48:27
48:44
48:52
49:09
49:36
49:37
49:45
49:51
50:07
50:31
50:32
50:32
50:32
50:39
50:46
50:57
50:58
51:00
51:06
51:18
51:25
51:30
51:44
51:53
51:54
51:55
52:11
52:18
53:00
54:26
54:32
54:44
54:45
54.57
54:58
55:01
55:03
58:37
59:52

1:01:06
1:01:36
1:02:13
1.02:14
1:04:12
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